LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 1.2kW RGBW Series
LED Driver
LNA ARENA SPORT 600W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2026, Rev. 02)
1

600W 1 DALI-2 & D4i
LNA-600A20AFCDA☐☐ 600W 1 RDM / DMX
Model Numbering
LN A 600 A □□ A F C □ □ □□
LED
Driver
Arena
Sport
Output power
600:600W
No. of Outputs:
A: Signal
Channel
Output Current
20:2000mA
(Max.)
Constant
Current
Input Voltage
198~440Vac
Cable with
Programmab
le
Via Delta
tool
Function
F: DALI-2 & D4i
D: RDM / DMX
Aluminum
type
Mode
series, can
be
0~9,A~Z or
blank.
Standards & Marks
IP66
Model Number:      LNA-600A20AFC☐☐☐☐
Unit Weight:       ~2.2kg
Dimensions (L × W × H):  285x100x49 mm
M
o
d
el
N
u
m
b
er
:
E
U
C
O-
☐
☐
☐
18
0
G
☐
A
U
ni
LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 1.2kW RGBW Series
LED Driver
LNA ARENA SPORT 600W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.